Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 3 August 2022 at 6:54 am.

Horse

Canyonero
Hosier
Icecrusher
Kim Alicia
Lascars

Date

3Aug
4 Aug
3Aug
4 Aug
3Aug

Race

Canterbury Park #5
Coffs Harbour #7
Canterbury Park #4
Townsville #5
Geelong #2

Score/
Starts
32
2/1
8/4
2/1
1

Barrier

Fred
Factor
-1.9
-1.0
16
0.8

Months
Idle

10
11

10

Form
Score
8.1
8.0
5.6
16.8
15.6

BLP

WFE NP ®

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

6.9
8.0

Emerg Horse
Factor
3.1 LooksLikeMagic
5.0 Our Boy Dylan
4.6 TenBdls
158 TheRitz
13.6
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Date

3Aug
4 Aug
3Aug
4 Aug

Race

Belmont #2
Pinjarra Park #2
Canterbury Park #6
Coffs Harbour #7

Score/
Starts
42
4/2
6/3
2/1

Barrier

g RN

Fred
Factor
-1.0
12
16

Months
Idle

12

3

11

6

Form
Score
4.0
32
7.6
14.0

BLP

P NNN

Vaue

8.0

9.0

Emerg
Factor
10
22
6.6
13.0
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